

YKR gives out its Photography Studio for rent in Bangalore

YKR gives out its Photography Studio for rent in Bangalore

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, September 1, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- YKR Studio is one of the best photography studio in Bangalore, India. They offer complete solutions for all your photography requirements and studio space for rent. YKR studio is situated in JP Nagar, Bangalore. YKR Photography Studio have an in-house studio, models, lights, triggers, camera and lenses. YKR Photography Studio also has an outdoor shooting and relaxing space of about 1200 sft on the terrace for awesome natural looking portraits.

Since not everyone can afford to own a studio outright, it makes all the more sense to simply rent one when you need it.

YKR Photography Studio for rent in affordable package. YKR Photography Studio provides the best services for studio.

800 sft of space indoor available and 1200 sft of outdoor space available Completely Air-conditioned Separate Changing room can also be used a makeup room.



Photography Studio



Photography Rent Studio Bangalore

The Equipment which are available in the studio are:

Octa Elinchrom Softbox Recta Softbox Additional 2 x 2 softbox Elinchrom 400fxri available 2x2 prolite softbox available Elinchrom Trigger Light Meter Elinchrom Beauty Dish

5in1 Reflector

Product Shoot 2×2 box for smaller items White, Brown, Yellow, and other colour muslin cloth backdrop available Wooden Background available Colourful Background custom made available Silver & Golden Wooden Background available

Seema Sharma Kaalia Modeling Agency 8884041000 email us here



Photography Studio Bangalore



Photography Studio Bangalore Costumes



Photography Studio Bangalore Outdoor

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.